
08 February 2021 Monday 

09 February 2021 Tuesday

10 February 2021 Wednesday 

11 February 2021 Thursday 

12 February 2021 Friday 

15 February 2021 Monday 

16 February 2021 Tuesday

17 February 2021 Wednesday 

18 February 2021 Thursday 

19 February 2021 Friday 

20 February 2021 Saturday

22 February 2021 Monday 

23 February 2021 Tuesday 

24 February 2021 Wednesday 

25 February 2021 Thursday 

26 February 2021 Friday 

27 February 2021 Saturday 

01 March 2021 Monday 

02 March 2021 Tuesday 

03 March 2021 Wednesday 

04 March 2021 Thursday 

05 March 2021 Friday 

06 March 2021 Saturday

08 March 2021 Monday 

09 March 2021 Tuesday 

10 March 2021 Wednesday 

11 March 2021 Thursday

15 March 2021 Monday

16 March 2021 Tuesday

17 March 2021 Wednesday

18 March 2021 Thursday

19 March 2021 Friday

1st Prof MBBS 1st Prof BDS

2nd Prof MBBS 2nd Prof BDS

3rd Prof MBBS 3rd Prof BDS

4th Prof MBBS Final Prof BDS

Final Prof MBBS

 

Final Prof MBBS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-II)

(Surgery, 

Gynaecology & 

Obstetrics)
AM College, CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD, 

QIMS,CIMS Multan, CIMS Bahawalpur, KIMS Karachi, Wah 
AM College, CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD, HITEC-IMS

(G-II),  CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD , QIMS , CIMS 

Multan 

(G-II), KIMS-Karachi, QIMS, HITEC-IMS, CKMC (G-II), CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD, HITEC-IMS

(G-II), CKMC AM College, CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD

(G-II), CIMS Bahawalpur, KIMS, HITEC-IMS (G-II),  CMH Lahore Medical College & IOD

1st Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/

PRACTICAL

Final  Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/

PRACTICAL ( G-II)

(Operative 

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(G-II)

4th Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(G-II)

2nd Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(G-II)

1st Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 

Final Prof MBBS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-II)

(Medicine, 

Peadiartics)

2nd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 (G-II)

Final  Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/

PRACTICAL ( G-II)

(Oral Surgery & 

Date Sheet - OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL - MBBS/BDS Examination - 2020

Date & Day 1
st

 Prof MBBS 2
nd

 Prof MBBS 3
rd

 Prof MBBS 4
th

 Prof MBBS Final Prof MBBS 1
st

 Prof BDS 2
nd

 Prof BDS 3rd Prof BDS Final Prof BDS 

3rd Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/

PRACTICAL


